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Opfolter
Holland M
Ronz
Behmer
Stingl
Nitzsche
Korber
Wedde
Gaza
Grucza
Jackermeier
Mobes
Scholz W
Csifo
Holland K
Dérrer
Hooper
Falcke, Dr.
Kalenda
Huber
Bohn
Gritsch
Semper
Wenger
Miiller M
Kilimann
Hasl
Mack
Schifer
Diebel
Hensen
Kunder
Panhans
Kaferlein
Reinhardt
Ermark
Leibold
Lorenz
Liebl, Dr.
Jenner
Karl
Steffen
Strasser
Schliiler
Eckold
Lechte
Pollner

Loffler

alle Angaben ohne Gewihr

Vorname
Jupp
Marianne
Ulrich
Walter
Peter
Klaus
Manfred
Michael
Stanislaw
Jorg
Franz
Rainer
Winfried
Sigi
Klaus
Dieter
Alarich
Joachim
Johann
Wolfgang
Christoph
Christian
Dirk
Joachim
Max

Lutz
Annemarie
Hermann
Stefan
Jochen
Olaf

Udo
Robert
John
Gerd

Karl
Annegret
Walter
Horst
Glinter
Robert
Roland
Werner
Rolf
Hans-Dieter
Uli

Franz

Mathias

14. Stadtmeisterschaft in Landshut am 23. Mai 2015

Club / Verein
Grand Hand Ingolstadt
SC Géuboden Straubing
Skatfreunde Straubing
1. Ergoldinger Skatclub
1. Abensberger SC Babo2004
Skatfreunde Straubing
Alter Peter Miinchen
Skatfreunde Straubing
Skatfreunde Straubing
1. SC Rosenheim
Skatclub Frischauf Kelheim
Lohhofer Spitzbuam
SC Landshuter Fiichse
Skatfreunde Straubing
SC Géuboden Straubing
1. SC Regensburg
SC Landshuter Fiichse
Skatfreunde Straubing
1. SC Bad Fiissing
SC Landshuter Fiichse
Skatclub Frischauf Kelheim
Skatclub Frischauf Kelheim
Lohhofer Spitzbuam
SC Landshuter Fiichse
SC Landshuter Fiichse
SC Landshuter Fiichse
1. SC Rosenheim
Skatclub Frischauf Kelheim
1. Ergoldinger Skatclub
Alter Peter Miinchen
Alter Peter Miinchen
Skatclub Frischauf Kelheim
1. SC Regensburg
SC Aventinus Abensberg
Waldbuben Waldmiinchen
Landsberger Buben
Skatfreunde Straubing
1. Ergoldinger Skatclub
1. Ergoldinger Skatclub
SC Landshuter Fiichse
SC Landshuter Fiichse
Landsberger Buben
SC Landshuter Fiichse
1. SC Passau
SC Géuboden Straubing
1. SC Regensburg
1. Ergoldinger Skatclub

1. Abensberger SC Babo2004
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Serie 1
1930
1301
1136
1038
1099
1444
1132

817
986
1277
324
1140
1066
1310
1067
1190
1489
1055
931
1134
729
633
1498
1176
1028
545
999
607
1323
1246
1258
642
860
514
1095
1406
1328
941
889
1059
1134
1133
553
811
980
812
344
519

Serie 2
1347
1280
1583

983
1551
1251
1262

969
1160
1193
1980

697
1460

771

887

980

995
1027
1347
1175

972
1135
1220

930
1004

930
1072
1306

764

845
1318

961
1317
1156

992

763

680

886
1182

909

333
1004
1021

546
1003
1058

767
1223

Serie 3
1432
1482
1173
1812
1113
1015
1281
1819
1422
1059
1186
1628

918
1349
1429
1158

806
1167

922

857
1409
1334

341

952
1002
1550

909
1039

862

818

330
1293

711
1203

706

622

720

893

634

709
1197

517
1067
1274

618

729
1484

803
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Ergebnis
4709
4063
3892
3833
3763
3710
3675
3605
3568
3529
3490
3465
3444
3430
3383
3328
3290
3249
3200
3166
3110
3102
3059
3058
3034
3025
2980
2952
2949
2909
2906
2896
2888
2873
2793
2791
2728
2720
2705
2677
2664
2654
2641
2631
2601
2599
2595
2545
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Staller
Hiibner
Preufl
Rauscher
Besuch
Degen
Frankenberg
Boysen
Neiderer
Link

Adler

Liebs
Hammerl
Heindl
Weber
Lichtmannecker
Wittmann
Buchta
Struck
Theilmeier
Waschkowski
Stronk
Konig
Schiwalsky
Schmidhuber

Spieler 1
Ronz
Holland M
Opfolter
Falcke, Dr.
Jackermeier
Maobes

Hasl
Strasser
Dorrer
Kaiferlein
Weber
Rauscher
Schifer
Adler
Ermark
Karl
Waschkowski
Besuch
Liebs
Konig
Staller
Schmidhuber
Schiwalsky

alle Angaben ohne Gewahr

Josef
Manfred
Gert-Erik
Jiirgen
Jorg
Hans
Halo
Bernd
Gerhard
Peter
Werner
Stephan
Vera
Sieglinde
Christian
Jiirgen
Irmtraut
Mathias
Ralf
Ludger
Richard
Irmgard
Johann
Siegfried

Inger

Punkte
3892
4063
4709
3249
3490
3465
2980
2641
3328
2873
2156
2505
2949
2319
2791
2664
1723
2474
2276
1399
2539
1069
1213

14. Stadtmeisterschaft in Landshut am 23. Mai 2015

Herz Dame Eggenfelden
1. Ergoldinger Skatclub
Alter Peter Miinchen

1. SC Bad Fiissing

Herz Dame Eggenfelden
Skatfreunde Garching

1. Ergoldinger Skatclub
Grand Hand Ingolstadt
1. Abensberger SC Babo2004
1. Skatclub Schwandorf
SC Landshuter Fiichse
1. Skatclub Schwandorf
SC Landshuter Fiichse
Skatclub Frischauf Kelheim
SC Géuboden Straubing
Herz Dame Eggenfelden
1. SC Regensburg

1. Ergoldinger Skatclub
SC Landshuter Fiichse
Herz Dame Eggenfelden
Alter Peter Miinchen
Lohhofer Spitzbuam

SC Landshuter Fiichse
Skatfreunde Garching

Skatclub Frischauf Kelheim

Tandemwertung

682 666
730 1155
986 650
1007 634
856 846
815 779
1088 922
820 739
665 639
1043 835
845 966
614 650
686 760
980 792
997 557
1068 220
364 935
858 676
830 293
593 490
796 186
253 1164
196 471
668 715
364 -112
Spieler 2
Nitzsche
Holland K
Boysen
Gaza
Gritsch
Semper
Grucza
Scholz W
Lechte
Mack
Wedde
Kalenda
Pollner
Huber
Steffen
Liebl, Dr.
Diebel
Lichtmannecker
Link
Wenger
Theilmeier
Kunder
Degen

Seite 2 von 2, Ergebnis nach Serie 3

1191
646
874
864
772
872
454
888

1050
451
508

1012
781
396
602
861
645
326
661
642
741
176
732

-170
817

Punkte
3710
3383
2447
3568
3102
3059
3529
3444
2599
2952
3605
3200
2595
3166
2654
2705
2909
2149
2329
3058
1725
2896
2466
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34

23

24
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26

21

18

24

2539
2531
2510
2505
2474
2466
2464
2447
2354
2329
2319
2276
2227
2168
2156
2149
1944
1860
1784
1725
1723
1593
1399
1213
1069

Gesamt
7602
7446
7156
6817
6592
6524
6509
6085
5927
5825
5761
5705
5544
5485
5445
5369
4632
4623
4605
4457
4264
3965
3679

erstellt: Joachim Wenger



